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Getreide und Mais

Fruchtart Sorte Vv Gesamtflache
Mais Danubio 59,61 59,61
Stamme 5,36 39,79 45,15
KWS Gustavius 42,02 42,02
SY Vestas 41,00 41,00
Ardenno 24,64 24,64
Casandro 9,50 9,50
5,36 39,79 176,77 221,92
Sommergerste Amidala 14,65 502,66 517,31
Lexy 12,38 12,04 161,20 185,62
Avalon 11,90 136,48 148,38
Stamme 103,45 103,45
RGT Planet 37,84 64,13 101,97
Sting 52,47 52,47
LG Caruso 50,39 50,39
Barke 38,51 38,51
Accordine 12,52 23,41 35,93
Leandra 10,30 21,68 31,98
Steffi 6,26 19,07 25,33
Prospect 7,60 13,12 20,72
KWS Harris 18,51 18,51
Elena 16,12 16,12
Firefoxx 15,35 15,35
KWS Hobbs 15,35 15,35
Grace 13,90 13,90
KWS Jessie 13,50 13,50
Solist 12,50 12,50
Crescendo 10,88 10,88
Fortuna 10,48 10,48
Gretchen 9,72 9,72
Zhana 9,60 9,60
Eifel 8,50 8,50
LG Andante 7,97 7,97
LG Rumba 7,54 7,54
Ackermanns Isaria (EHS) 7,50 7,50
Isaria Nova (EHS) 7,09 7,09
Medusa 4,00 4,00
Avus 2,44 2,44
Novalis 1,60 1,60
Calcule 1,58 1,58
Juventa 1,41 1,41
Shetty 1,00 1,00
KWS Irina 0,50 0,50
Tasja 0,08 0,08
256,01 101,32 1.151,85 1.509,18
Sommerhafer Max 5,31 16,55 186,78 208,64
Karl 51,03 5,00 56,03
Lion 48,55 48,55



Getreide und Mais

Fruchtart Sorte B Gesamtflache
Sommerhafer Delfin 9,09 21,19 30,28
Patrik 11,79 11,55 23,34
Apollon 20,38 20,38
Magellan 3,65 16,62 20,27
Earl 17,33 17,33
Asterion 14,90 14,90
Marco Polo 6,30 6,00 12,30
Zorro 10,31 10,31
Fritz 8,40 8,40
Kaspero 4,05 3,50 7,55
Platin 6,00 6,00
Perun 5,00 5,00
59,99 47,78 381,51 489,28
Sommerhartweizen RGT Voilur 30,05 30,05
30,05 30,05
Sommertriticale Somtri 17,33 25,10 42,43
Mazur 12,14 12,14
Tomcat 3,55 6,90 10,45
Dublet 8,31 8,31
Santos 4,46 4,46
Xerion 0,45 0,45
21,33 56,91 78,24
Sommerweichweizen KWS Sharki 22,03 47,80 69,83
Stamme 29,11 29,11
Licamero 6,05 12,59 18,64
KWS Buran 18,40 18,40
KWS Carusum 5,90 11,22 17,12
KWS Jordum 14,75 14,75
Quintus 11,95 11,95
Winx 2,05 8,75 10,80
Alicia 9,62 9,62
Kapitol 3,30 5,60 8,90
Cornetto 8,75 8,75
KWS Torridon 8,02 8,02
Kanyuk 5,70 5,70
KWS Starlight 5,40 5,40
KWS Expectum 4,60 4,60
Calispero 3,70 3,70
Anabel 3,20 3,20
Florens 3,00 3,00
Patricia 1,79 1,79
125,60 127,68 253,28




AELF Ansbach
Getreide und Mais

Fruchtart
Sommergerste
Sommerhafer
Sommerweichweizen
Sommertriticale

AELF Ansbach

AELF Augsburg
Getreide und Mais

Fruchtart
Sommergerste
Sommerhafer
Sommerweichweizen
Sommertriticale

AELF Augsburg

AELF Bayreuth-Miinchberg

Getreide und Mais

Fruchtart
Sommergerste
Sommerhafer
Sommerweichweizen
Sommerhartweizen

AELF Bayreuth-Miinchberg

63,94

8,90

72,84

61,24
3,65
23,00

87,89

13,01

13,01

4
22,20 18,50
29,93
15,92
12,14
4

22,20 76,49

14,65 305,37
16,55 77,56
9,10
8,31

z
31,20 400,34

4
37,84 127,39
43,40
12,55
8,50

4
37,84 191,84

Gesamtflache
104,64
29,93
24,82
12,14

Gesamtflache
171,53

Gesamtflache
381,26
97,76
32,10
8,31

Gesamtflache
519,43

Gesamtflache
178,24
43,40
12,55
8,50

Gesamtflache
242,69



AELF Deggendorf-Straubing
Getreide und Mais

Fruchtart

Mais

Sommergerste
Sommerweichweizen
Sommerhafer
Sommertriticale

AELF Deggendorf-Straubing

AELF Kitzingen-Wiirzburg
Getreide und Mais

Fruchtart
Sommergerste
Sommerhafer

Mais
Sommerweichweizen
Sommerhartweizen

AELF Kitzingen-Wiirzburg

AELF Regensburg-Schwandorf
Getreide und Mais

Fruchtart
Sommergerste
Sommerhafer
Sommerweichweizen
Sommertriticale

AELF Regensburg-Schwandorf

52,21
35,95

88,16

1,50

5,36

6,86

21,51
56,34
21,66

99,51

16,61 155,98
14,59 4,00
19,10

37,90

6,90

Z
31,20 223,88

z
12,04 348,49
9,09 124,96
23,18
25,63
21,55

44,31 520,63

149,22

4,05
18,96
3,00

4,05 171,18

Gesamtflache
172,59
70,80
55,05
37,90
6,90

Gesamtflache
343,24

Gesamtflache
362,03
134,05
28,54
25,63
21,55

Gesamtflache
571,80

Gesamtflache
170,73
60,39
40,62
3,00

Gesamtflache
274,74



AELF Rosenheim

Getreide und Mais

Fruchtart \% B Z

Sommergerste 42,60 198,88
Sommerhafer 18,09 67,76
Sommerweichweizen 36,09 26,42
Sommertriticale 21,33 26,56
Mais 20,79

AELF Rosenheim

V B Z
100,02 18,09 340,41

Gesamtanmeldungen

V B Z
468,29 188,89 1.924,77

Gesamtflache
241,48
85,85
62,51
47,89
20,79

Gesamtflache
458,52

Gesamtflache
2.581,95
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